
CAMP PRICE-LIST 2024 €                                          
*Daily rental prices in € (VAT included)
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Pitch A (1-9)
Pitch B (14-15)
Person (12+)
Child (3-12)

Registration fee
Tourist tax

Reservation fee
Pet

Berth/Mooring

The current price list is in €. PITCHES ARE AVAILABLE: from 2 p.m. on arrival day, until 10 a.m. on departure day; a full day's rate will be  

charged for the late departures. PAYMENT OPTIONS: EC/MC, Visa, Maestro & cash Croatia’s currency, the Euro. For payment in cash discount 5%.

Anchor (12) for 4 per.
Deluxe (10,11) for 6 per.

Beach (13) 4+2 per.
Final cleaning

Pet

Tourist tax

Berth/Mooring

The current price list is in €. MOBILE HOMES ARE AVAILABLE: from 3 p.m. on arrival day; until 10 a.m. on departure day; a full day’s rate 
will charged for the late departures.

PAYMENT OPTIONS: EC/MC, Visa, Maestro & cash Croatia’s currency, the Euro. For payment in cash discount 5%
The price does not include tourist tax and registration fee. Reservation fee and final cleaning are paid additionally.

The price of the Mobile house includes bed linen and towels.

Dorm-Bed

Private room

Odmoree Camp & Hostel  |  Rtina 161 B, Rtina Stošići, 23248 Ražanac  T + 385  (0) 98 790 743  |  martina@odmoree.com

MOBILE HOMES PRICE-LIST 2024 €                                          
*Daily rental prices in € (VAT included)

HOSTEL ODMOREE PRICE-LIST 2024 €                                          
*Daily rental prices in €/kn (VAT included)

The price of the “Private room” does not include tourist tax.

1.1.-25.5.
21.9.-31.12.

25.5.-29.6.
31.8.-21.9.

25.5.-29.6.
31.8.-21.9.

18€ 32€
15€ 24€
7€ 8€
4€ 6€

1€
1,33€

10€ 20€
5€ 6€

10€ 10€

29.6.-6.7.

29.6.-6.7.

29.6.-6.7.

6.7.-31.8.

6.7.-31.8.

6.7.-31.8.

36€
28€
9€
6€

35€
8€
15€

42€
34€
12€
10€

40€
9€
15€

80€ 150€
100€ 180€
90€ 160€

50€

20€ 20€

1,33€

1.1.-27.5.
23.9.-31.12.

1.1.-27.5.
23.9.-31.12.

60€
75€
70€

15€

10€ 10€ 15€

120€
140€
130€

20€

15€

35€ 48€30€

50€ 70€

48€

100€ 120€

25.5.-29.6.
31.8.-21.9.


